
CLUB PARTICIPATION PROFILE

The Club Participation Profile will be used this year to motivate clubs and their members
to become more rounded in Rotary. Some clubs participate in certain areas but not in
others. Each month certain categories will be published so that the district can see what
each club is doing in the areas emphasized that month. Please call Joann Buck at 281-
452-5865 with your report by the 10th day of each month. At the end of the year, PDG
Bob Ellis will tabulate this data and will determine the club of the year.

.

1. Percentage of club at District Assembly
2. Percentage of club at All Club Meeting
3. Tickets sold to Rotary Night at the Astros
4. Hosting or sending Youth Exchange Student
5. Sponsors Rotaract Club
6. Sponsors Interact Club
7. Participates in Camp RYLA
8. Participates in Drug Awareness Program
9. Participates in Matching Grants
10. Amount pledged/contributed to Polio Plus
11. New members admitted
12. Per capita giving to Rotary Foundation
13. Percentage of club attending District Conference
14. Percentage of club at Food Fest
15. Senior citizen projects
16. Sponsors scholarships
17. Rotary Night at the Rodeo
18. Presidential Citation
19. President-elects attending PETS
20. Clubs attending Foundation Seminar
21. Clubs attending Membership Seminar

In addition the attendance and membership report will be tabulated. See below and on
the other side.

Attendance & Membership Report

Club
Almeda-So.PostOak
Alvin
Angleton
Astrodome-Houston
Bay City
Baytown
Bellaire-SW Ho.
Brazosport
Brenham

July%
100.00%
78.00%
88.35%
89.75%
53.62%
85.82%
71 .00%
64.13%
83.00%

Jul-99
10
57

48

29

41
104

38

163
150

Jul-98
10

54

51

31

44
97

36
168

148



Attendance Membership Report

Columbus
Copperfield
Cypress-Fairbanks
Deer park
Eagle Lake
El Campo
Galena Park/Jacinto City
Galleria Area
Greenspoint
Gulfway-Hobby
Harrisburg
Highlands
Houston
Houston FM 1960
Houston Heights
Humble-Intercontinental
Katy
La Porte
Memorial-Spring Branch
North Shore
Northwest Ho. Sunrise
Oyster Creek
Palacios
Pasadena
Pasadena South
Pearland
Richmond
River Oaks
Rosenberg
Seabrook
Sealy
Sharpstown
Space Center
Sugar Creek
Sugar Land
Sweeny
Tomball
University Area
Weimar
West Columbia
West Houston
West U Place
Westchase
Wharton
Willowbrook

68.15%
76.00%
70.00%
69.52%
83.00%
77.60%
73.14%
76.50%
66.25%
87.38%
82.10%
83.65%
60.00%
79.47%
72.58%
78.38%
87.25%
69.41%
77.00%
66.00%
79.25%
74.78%
67.58%
77.00%
73.88%
88.07%
63.67%
61 .50%
79.46%
80.74%
77.67%
91.00%
74.38%
57.00%
77.00%
67.00%
64.40%
65.90%
88.00%
64.00%
77.10%
72.38%
66.00%
79.59%
68.10%
75.05%

27

22

22

53
27

102

52

44

21

45

71

26
591

19

92

112

45
54

60

98

21

48

25

228

66

46

55

62
28

59

28

26
165

31

109

24

66

80

25
42

23

89
18

49
47

3683

23
15
22
56
30

102
52
47
18
41
78
27

605
19
85
95
50
54
61

104
28
44
24

244
58
49
54
58
27
49
24
29

171
32

103
21
69
89
23
39
22
90
17
50
60

3697

\


