CLUB PARTICIPATION PROFILE

The Club Participation Profile will be used this year to motivate clubs and their members to become more rounded in Rotary. Some clubs participate in certain areas but not in others. Each month certain categories will be published so that the district can see what each club is doing in the areas emphasized that month. Please call Joann Buck at 281-452-5865 with your report by the 10th day of each month. At the end of the year, PDG Bob Ellis will tabulate this data and will determine the club of the year.

- 1. Percentage of club at District Assembly
- 2. Percentage of club at All Club Meeting
- 3. Tickets sold to Rotary Night at the Astros
- 4. Hosting or sending Youth Exchange Student
- 5. Sponsors Rotaract Club
- 6. Sponsors Interact Club
- 7. Participates in Camp RYLA
- 8. Participates in Drug Awareness Program
- 9. Participates in Matching Grants
- 10. Amount pledged/contributed to Polio Plus
- 11. New members admitted
- 12. Per capita giving to Rotary Foundation
- 13. Percentage of club attending District Conference
- 14. Percentage of club at Food Fest
- 15. Senior citizen projects
- 16. Sponsors scholarships
- 17. Rotary Night at the Rodeo
- 18. Presidential Citation
- 19. President-elects attending PETS
- 20. Clubs attending Foundation Seminar
- 21. Clubs attending Membership Seminar

In addition the attendance and membership report will be tabulated. See below and on the other side.

Attendance & Membership Report

July%	Jul-99	Jul-98
100.00%	10	10
78.00%	57	54
88.35%	48	51
89.75%	29	31
53.62%	41	44
85.82%	104	97
71.00%	38	36
64.13%	163	168
83.00%	150	148
	100.00% 78.00% 88.35% 89.75% 53.62% 85.82% 71.00% 64.13%	100.00% 10 78.00% 57 88.35% 48 89.75% 29 53.62% 41 85.82% 104 71.00% 38 64.13% 163

Attendance Membership Report

001	75.05%	3683	3697
Willowbrook	68.10%	47	60
Wharton	79.59%	49	50
Westchase	66.00%	18	17
West U Place	72.38%	89	90
West Houston	77.10%	23	22
West Columbia	64.00%	42	39
Weimar	88.00%	25	23
University Area	65.90%	80	89
Tomball	64.40%	66	69
Sweeny	67.00%	24	21
Sugar Land	77.00%	109	103
Sugar Creek	57.00%	31	32
Space Center	74.38%	165	171
Sharpstown	91.00%	26	29
Sealy	77.67%	28	24
Seabrook	80.74%	59	49
Rosenberg	79.46%	28	27
River Oaks	61.50%	62	58
Richmond	63.67%	55	54
Pearland	88.07%	46	49
Pasadena South	73.88%	66	58
Pasadena	77.00%	228	244
Palacios	67.58%	25	24
Oyster Creek	74.78%	48	44
Northwest Ho. Sunrise	79.25%	21	28
North Shore	66.00%	98	104
Memorial-Spring Branch	77.00%	60	61
La Porte	69.41%	54	54
Katy	87.25%	45	50
Humble-Intercontinental	78.38%	112	95
Houston Heights	72.58%	92	85
Houston FM 1960	79.47%	19	19
Houston	60.00%	591	605
Highlands	83.65%	26	27
Harrisburg	82.10%	71	78
Gulfway-Hobby	87.38%	45	41
Greenspoint	66.25%	21	18
Galleria Area	76.50%	44	47
Galena Park/Jacinto City	73.14%	52	52
El Campo	77.60%	102	102
Eagle Lake	83.00%	27	30
Deer park	69.52%	53	56
Cypress-Fairbanks	70.00%	22	22
Copperfield	76.00%	22	15
Columbus	68.15%	27	23